
  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

Fixtures List 11 
 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 
Borris, Carlow, @ 7:30pm 

JS Shane Birney (Wx) v Eamonn Hawe (Kk)  

JS Dylan Caulfield (Kk) v Martin Mullins (Cw) 

 

Monavea, Laois, @ 7:30pm 

JBS Ross Arnold (Wx) v Jack Jones (Oy) 

JS Jack Doyle (Kk) v Kevin Barrett (Cw)  

 

Kilfane, Kilkenny @ 7:30pm 
JBS Ian O'Dwyer (Kk) v Tomás Doran (Wx) 

JBS Paddy Delaney (Kk) v James T Goggins (Wx) 

 

Garryhill, Carlow @ 7:30pm 

JBS Michael Busher (Wx)* v Willie Quale (Ww) 

LJBS Farrah Ryan (Cw) v Leah Ryan (Cw)  

 

O'Loughlin's, Kilkenny @ 7:30pm 

LMS Una Duggan (Kk) v Katie Jordan (Kk) 

Clogh, Kilkenny @7:30pm 

LMS Holly Byrne (Kk) v Katie Brennan (Kk) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

 

Fixtures List 12 

 

Thursday 29th February 
Tinryland, Carlow @ 7:30pm 

JS Eoin Brennan (Kk) v Gary Donohue (Ww)  
 

Davidstown / Kilfane @ 7:30pm 

JS Adam Walsh (Wex) v Dylan Caulfield (Kk) OR Martin Mullins (Cw) 
 

 

St. Bridgid’s, Dublin @ 7:30pm 
RMS Gerry McGrath (Kd) v Charlie Kelly (Lh) 

RMS John Kelly (Lh) John Warde (Wm) 

 

 

Kells, Meath @ 7:30pm 
SMBS Jonny Westlake (D) V Stuart Heslin (Lh) 

SMBS Billy Caddell (Lh) V Eoghan Calhoun (D) 

 
 

Cullohill, Laois @ 7:30pm 
O35S Diarmuid Brennan (Kk) V John Murphy (Oy) 
 

Borris, Carlow @ 7:30pm 
RMS Gerry Murphy (Kk) v Michael Rossiter (Wx)  

MS Jamie Barnes (Wx) Cathal Buckley (Kk) W/O 
 

 

Leixlip, Kildare @ 7:30pm  
JS Joe Devereux (Wx) v Wayne Kinsella (Ww) 

 
 

O’Loughlin’s @ 7:30pm  
LJBS Áine Duggan (Kk) v Dearbhail O'Keeffe (Kk)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

 

Fixtures List 13 

Friday 1st March 2024 
Monavea, Laois @ 7:30pm 

LJS Margaret Purcell (Kk) v Aoife Brophy (Ls)* 

LJS Ellen O’Connor (Kd) V Holly Hynes (Wx)  

 

Ballymore Eustace, Kildare @ 7:30pm 

LJS Cora Doyle (Wx) v Joy Walsh (M)*  

LIS Fiona Staunton (Wm) v Amy Brennan (Kk) 

 

Borris, Carlow @ 7:30pm (Note Venue Change) 

LIS Emer Barron (Kk) v Jody Keeling (Wex) 

 

O'Loughlin's, Kilkenny, 7:30pm 

LIS Noelle Dowling (Kk) v Marie Walshe (Kk) 

 
Cullohill, Laois @ 7:30pm 

JBS Jack Kirwan (Oy) v James Purcell (Kk)  

 

Saturday 2nd March  
Tinryland, Carlow @ 4pm 

JBS Cathal MacNamee (Oy) v Ian O'Dwyer (Kk) v Tomás Doran (Wx) 

JBS Roy Cullen (Kk) v Ross Arnold (Wx) OR Jack Jones (Oy) 

 
Kilfane, Kilkenny @ 4pm 

JBS Jimmy Byrne (Kk) v Michael Goggins (Wx) 

 

Ballymore Eustace  Kildare @ 4pm (Venue & Date Change) 

JS Jack Holden (KK) v John O'Shaughnessy (Wm)  

JBS Troy Flannagan (Mh) v Geoff Atkinson (Cw) OR Paddy D Goggins (Wx) 

 

Borris, Carlow @ 4pm 

IS Ciaran Neary (Kk) v Keith Armstrong (Wx) 

IS Connor Holden (Kk) v Jerome Willoughby (Ww) 

 

O’Loughlin’s, Kilkenny @ 4pm 

IS Kyle Jordan (Kk) v Brian Mahon (Kk) 

 

 



  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

 

Fixtures List 14 

Wednesday 6th March 

Leixlip @ 7:30pm 
SMBS Daniel Love (Kk) v Alan O'Mara (Wm)  

SMBS Brendan Hosey (Kk) v Jonny Westlake (D) OR Stuart Heslin (Lh) 

 

Ballymore Eustace @ 7:30pm 
SMBS James Stanners v Billy Caddell (Lh) OR Eoghan Calhoun (D) 

O35S Darren O’Toole (Wx) v Colm O’Muircheartaigh (D) 

 

Crinkle, Offaly @ 7:30pm 
MBS David Nolan (Wm) v Ciaran Gallogly (Kd) 

 

St Joseph's @ 7:30pm 
SMBS Liam Murphy (Wx) v David Redmond (Wx) 

 

Borris, Carlow @ 7:30pm 
EMBS Tommy Armstrong (Wx) v Simon Walsh (Kk) 

EMBS Jimmy Shanahan (Kk) v Tomás O'Shea (Wex) 

 
Garryhill, Carlow @ 7:30pm 

LJS Una Brophy (Ls) v Cora Doyle (Wx) OR Joy Walsh/Smith (M) 

LJS Margaret Purcell (Kk) OR Aoife Brophy (Ls) v Ellen O’Connor (Kd) OR Holly Hynes (Wx)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

 

Fixtures List 15 

Friday 8th March  
Monavea, Laois @ 7:30pm 
GMBS Declan Kilmurray (Oy) v Eugene Kelly (Wx) 

SF LIS Aoife Holden (Kk) v Fiona Staunton (Wm) OR Amy Brennan (Kk) 

 

Kilfane, Kilkenny @ 7:30pm 

SF LIS Noelle Dowling (Kk) OR Marie Walshe (Kk) v Emer Barron (Kk) OR Jody Keeling (Wx) 

MS John Hayes (Kk) v Jack Whitty (Wx) 

 

Clogh, Kilkenny 
O35S Shane Terry (Wx) v Alan Guinan (Oy) 

RMS John Maguire (Kk) v Joe Hennessy (Kk) 

 

Multyfarnham, Westmeath @ 7:30pm 
GMAS Michael Carrie (D) v Conor O’Brien (Oy) 

 

Ballymore Eustace @ 7:30pm 
RMS Brendan Murphy (Wx) v John Kelly (Lh) OR John Warde (Wm) 

RMS Johnny Brennan (Kk) v Gerry McGrath (Kd) OR Charlie Kelly (Lh) 

 

Borris, Carlow @ 7:30pm 
MS Conor Doyle (Kk) v Sean Fitzharris (Wx)  

 
Saturday 9th March  
Leixlip, Kildare @ 4pm  
EMAS Brendan Higginbottom (Kd) v Tom Sheridan (M) 

 

Borris, Carlow @ 4pm  
EMAS Mick Armstrong (Wex) v John Ryan (Cw) 

RMS Eamonn Purcell (Kk) v Gerry Murphy (Kk) OR Michael Rossiter (Wx) 

MS Noah Manogue (Kk) v Jamie Barnes (Wx) 

 

Cullohill, Laois @ 5pm 
GMBS Kevin Brennan (Ls) v Declan Cooke (Oy) 

 

Ballymore Eustace, Kildare @ 5pm 
DMBS Eddie Dunne (Ls) v Ger Craddock (D) 

SF DMBS Martin McKenna (D) v Ray Wickham (Wx) 

 

Between Saturday 9th March & Saturday 16th March the following will be matches will be 

played. Junior B & Junior Quarter Finals  

 



  

 

All Results Should be TEXT to 087 6423846 immediately after the Match. 
 

If Results are not sent in this could lead to an unsuitable fixture in the following round 
 

 

COMHAIRLE LIATHRÓID LÁIMHE LAIGHEAN 

 

Fixtures List 16 

Saturday 16th March 2024 

Leixlip, Kildare @ 4pm 
SF DMAS Mickey Dowling (Kd) v Jimmy Reilly(M) 

SF DMAS Rory Lynch (D) Robbie McCarthy (Wm)  

SF DMBS James Mythen (Wx) v Eddie Dunne (Ls) OR Ger Craddock (D) 

 

St Joseph’s, Wexford @ 5pm 
SF EMBS Kevin Doyle (Wx) v Tommy Armstrong (Wx) OR Simon Walsh (Kk) 

SF EMBS Ricky Barron (Wx) v Jimmy Shanahan (Kk) OR Tomás O'Shea (Wx) 

 

Tinryland, Carlow @ 5pm 
SF GMBS Stephen Hally (Kk) v Declan Kilmurray (Oy) OR Eugene Kelly (Wx) 

SF GMBS Damien Kelly (Wx) v Kevin Brennan (Ls) OR Declan Cooke (Oy) 

 

Ballymore Eustace, Kildare @ 5pm 
SF GMAS Conor Maxwell (D) v William Holden (Kk) 

SF SMAS Ian Griffin (D) v David Stanners (Wx) 

 

Multyfarnham, Westmeath @ 7:30pm 
SF GMAS Michael Sheridan (Mh) v Michael Carrie (D) OR Conor O’Brien (Oy) 

 

Crinkle, Offaly @ 2pm 
SF MBS Anthony Martin (Kk) v Stephen Smullen (Kd) 

SF MBS Diarmuid Burke (Kk) v David Nolan (Wm) OR Ciaran Gallogly (Kd) 

 

Clogh, Kilkenny @ 5pm 
SF MAS David Hope v Michael O'Neill (Wx) 

 

Kilfane, Kilkenny @ 5pm 
SF SMAS Robert Byrne (Wx) v Oliver Ryan (Cw) 

QF O70S TBC 

 

Garryhill, Carlow, @ 4pm 
SF IS Connor Holden (Kk) OR Jerome Willoughby (Ww) v Kyle Jordan (Kk) OR Brian Mahon (Kk) 

SF IS Kevin Diggins (Ke) v Ciaran Neary (Kk) OR Keith Armstrong (Wx) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


